Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
90W/105W/130W
180W/210W
Emergency Battery  Box
90min, 900lm
Provision of safe lighting.

105W: 3.94 lbs
130W: 3.97 lbs
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH05130W27V50KMD
Fixture Type
90W
105W
130W
180W
210W
260W
360W
420W
MLH05
Linear high bay series
Note：Emergency battery is not available while the voltage is 347-480V.
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
M          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
MD   Medium Lens
Lens Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
180W/210W
360W/420W
260W
Weight
180W: 6.90 lbs
210W: 6.96 lbs
Weight
360W: 14.32 lbs
420W: 14.42 lbs
Weight
260W: 8.14 lbs
Updated date: 2021-08-04
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
3rd F, Section B, Building A, Sunshine Industrial Park,
Hezhou, Xixiang, Bao’an District, Shenzhen China.
P: +86 755 28173385           Email: sales@szmester.com
MESTER LED LIMITED
312mm(12.3in)